
SM-1 6 13 6 50 22˚

SM-2 6 19 6 50 14˚

SM-3 6 25 6 50 10˚

SM-4 10 16 6 63 28˚

SM-5 12 22 6 69 28˚

SM-6 16 25 6 70 31˚

SM-41 3 9 3 38 12˚

SM-42 3 11 3 38 14˚

SM-42L2 3 11 3 50 14˚

SM-42L3 3 11 3 75 14˚

SM-43 3 16 3 38 7˚

SM-51 3 13 3 58

SM-61 2,5 6 3 38 10˚ 3,86 €                    

3,86 €                    

5,66 €                    

6,07 €                    

6,62 €                    

7,87 €                    

11,32 €                  

16,84 €                  
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TIP M

FREZE BIAX DIN CARBURA DE WOLFRAM, FORMA CON ASCUTIT

NR. ARTICOL d₁ l₂ d₂
Lungime 

totala a
Pret fara TVA 

EURO/ buc

3,86 €                    

4,32 €                    

5,38 €                    

3,86 €                    

4,32 €                    

http://www.convar.ro/

